
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

Num. 

50 
102 
28 

115 
46 

119 
106 
137 
117 
145 
31 

423 
32 

126 
3 

435 
147 
95 

159 
8 

187 
203 
208 
209 
198 
44 

334 
85 

496 
323 
298 
240 
67 
70 
83 

340 
348 
47 
18 
13 

Cognome 
BERGER ALESSIO 
ULIVI MANUEL 
GALLO ALESSIO 
NASI NICOLA 
GIORDANO GABRIELE 
SORDO MATTEO 
BOSSI WALTER 
FRANCO GIULIO 
CATALIN ISMAEL 
VEGLIO ALESSANDRO 
COMETTA LORENZO 
GIANNI ANDREA 
ACCOMO DAVIDE 
BALLA SAMUELE 
PEZZOLLA MATTEO 
GREPPI GIULIO 
GALLO LORENZO 
FUSI TOMMASO 
GALLO WILLIAM 
BARBERO FRANCESCO 
CARDONE STEFANO 
GAIERO MAURO 
SALVATICO DARIO 
PACE DIEGO 
SANDRI DAVIDE 
BERGER MARCO 
SANDRI ENRICO 
BORGOGNO FRANCESCO 
PORRO ALESSANDRO 
CARLOTTI ANDREA 
VINOTTO ANDREA 
COLOMBO LUCA 
BRERO CORRADO 
BARROERO STEFANO 
BLANDINO MATTIA 
FIORAVANTI LUCA 
BARBERO LORENZO 
GUGLIELMINETTI DANIELE 
COLACI MARCO 
GIACOSA GIULO 

Classe 

ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 

Giri 

13 
7 

14 
8 
6 
9 

11 
9 
9 

14 
18 
8 
3 
8 
9 

10 
8 

20 
9 
8 
9 
5 
7 
8 
5 
5 

11 
10 
7 
4 
3 

11 
6 
4 
7 

10 
6 
7 

12 
9 

Tempo Migliore 

1:32.690 
1:32.811 
1:33.027 
1:34.744 
1:35.386 
1:35.681 
1:36.121 
1:37.069 
1:37.213 
1:38.392 
1:38.631 
1:39.086 
1:40.989 
1:41.097 
1:41.395 
1:41.417 
1:41.825 
1:42.203 
1:42.687 
1:43.443 
1:44.185 
1:44.212 
1:44.842 
1:44.865 
1:45.092 
1:45.813 
1:46.604 
1:47.095 
1:47.399 
1:48.204 
1:48.559 
1:49.771 
1:50.275 
1:50.635 
1:50.913 
1:51.945 
1:52.105 
1:52.191 
1:53.045 
1:53.134 

Diff 

0.121 
0.337 
2.054 
2.696 
2.991 
3.431 
4.379 
4.523 
5.702 
5.941 
6.396 
8.299 
8.407 
8.705 
8.727 
9.135 
9.513 
9.997 

10.753 
11.495 
11.522 
12.152 
12.175 
12.402 
13.123 
13.914 
14.405 
14.709 
15.514 
15.869 
17.081 
17.585 
17.945 
18.223 
19.255 
19.415 
19.501 
20.355 
20.444 

Differenza 

0.121 
0.216 
1.717 
0.642 
0.295 
0.440 
0.948 
0.144 
1.179 
0.239 
0.455 
1.903 
0.108 
0.298 
0.022 
0.408 
0.378 
0.484 
0.756 
0.742 
0.027 
0.630 
0.023 
0.227 
0.721 
0.791 
0.491 
0.304 
0.805 
0.355 
1.212 
0.504 
0.360 
0.278 
1.032 
0.160 
0.086 
0.854 
0.089 

Nel Giro 

13 
2 

11 
6 
5 
8 
4 
5 
8 

11 
16 
8 
1 
5 
9 
5 
8 

12 
3 
8 
8 
1 
2 
1 
5 
5 
1 
6 
7 
4 
2 
1 
1 
3 
3 
9 
1 
7 
6 
1 
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Pos 

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 

Num. 

75 
376 
903 
308 

7 
628 
379 
513 
59 

Cognome 
PREVIGNANO VITTORIO 
BARROERO LUCA STEFANO 
CAPRA CARLO 
TISSONI LUIGI 
CAPETTA MATTEO 
CARRERA MATTIA 
GALLO MATTEO 
FARINASSO CLAUDIO 
VEGLIO GIOVANNI 

Classe 

ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 
ENDURO 

Giri 

4 
7 
4 
3 
6 
3 
6 

4 

Tempo Migliore 

1:54.300 
1:56.057 
1:57.081 
1:57.270 
1:58.248 
2:00.905 
2:02.516 
2:06.345 
2:28.214 

Diff 

21.610 
23.367 
24.391 
24.580 
25.558 
28.215 
29.826 
33.655 
55.524 

Differenza 

1.166 
1.757 
1.024 
0.189 
0.978 
2.657 
1.611 
3.829 

21.869 

Nel Giro 

1 
2 
1 
2 
6 
1 
1 
0 
1 
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